HS-SSD-D210pro
1 Product Overview
1.1 Introduction
As a leader in the security industry, Hikvision processes EB-level data every year (1 EB = 1024 PB, 1 PB = 1024 TB)
and has accumulated many years of data storage and flash memory management technology. At the technical level,
the D210PRO series SSD uses advanced SSD master control and 3D NAND Flash technology, paired with Hikvision’s
independently developed NAND Flash management software to ensure read and write speeds and data security. At
the product level, the D210PRO series SSD uses high-quality 3D NAND Flash, produced by an automated SMT

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
X
X
F
Major version number 0000h or FFFFh = device does not report version
15 Reserved
14 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-14
13 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-13
12 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-12
11 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-11
10 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-10
9 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-9
8 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-8
7 1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-7
6 1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-6